IF SERIES
IF SERIES MULTI COLOUR BEACONS WITH Ø 22 MM CONNECTION, IP65
• Single body, multi colour • Ø22 mm Connection • Flashing and normal LED mode available • 90 dB Buzzer
R: Red, G: Green, Y: Yellow, B: Blue, W: White
CODE ILLUMINATION FEATURES
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
BOX/PCS
IF5024XM05 LED Single Colour 24V AC/DC 1
IF5024XMR05 LED Single Colour, Rotational 24V AC/DC 1
IF5024ZM05 LED Single Colour, With Buzzer 24V AC/DC 1
IF5024ZMR05 LED Single Colour, With Buzzer, Rotational 24V AC/DC 1
IF5220XM05 LED  Single Colour  220V AC 1
IF5220XRM05 LED Single Colour, Rotational 220V AC 1
IF5220ZM05 LED Single Colour, With Buzzer 220V AC 1
IF5220ZRM05 LED Single Colour, With Buzzer, Rotational 220V AC 1
IF5M012XM05 LED 5 Colours  12V AC/DC 1
IF5M012ZM05 LED 5 Colours,With Buzzer  12V AC/DC 1
IF5M024XM05 LED 5 Colours 24V AC/DC 1
IF5M024ZM05 LED 5 Colours, With Buzzer 24V AC/DC 1
IF5M110XM05 LED 5 Colours 110V AC 1
IF5M110ZM05 LED 5 Colours, With Buzzer 110V AC 1
IF5M220XM05 LED 5 Colours 220V AC 1
IF5M220ZM05 LED 5 Colours, With Buzzer 220V AC 1
IF5P024XM05 LED Single Module 5 Color, for PNP application 24V AC/DC 1
IF5P024ZM05 LED Single Module 5 Color, for PNP application, with Buzzer 24V AC/DC 1
IF5P024XM05 LED Single Module 5 Color, for NPN application 24V DC 1
IF5P024ZM05 LED Single Module 5 Color, for NPN application, with Buzzer 24V DC 1
IF5T024XM05 LED 3 Layers in Single Body, 3 Colours, PLC Harmonized 24V AC/DC 1
IF5T024ZM05 LED 3 Layers in Single Body, 3 Colours, PLC Harmonized+with Buzzer 24V AC/DC 1
IF6P024WM05 LED  PLC Harmonized, 5 Colours, with Self-Adjusted Buzzer 24V AC/DC 1
IFAB01 Pipe Adaptation Part, Silver 1
IFAB03 Pipe Adaptation Part, Black 1
IKAD03 Adjustable, wall support, with tube, (usable with IFAB's) 1